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File created: In control:6/24/2015 Industrial Development Authority

On agenda: Final action:7/7/2015 7/7/2015

Title: Beacon Group Project
RESOLUTION NO. 2015 - 46, of the Board of Supervisors of Pima County, Arizona, approving the
proceedings of the Industrial Development Authority of the County of Pima regarding the issuance of
its Revenue Bonds (Beacon Group Project, 308 W. Glenn Street, 2700 N. Stone Avenue, 2824 N.
Oracle Road, 2870 N. Oracle Road and 331 W. Laguna Street, all in Tucson, AZ), Series 2015 in an
aggregate principal amount not-to-exceed $6,700,000.00 and declaring an emergency.
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Code sections:

Attachments: 1. IDA_ResoBeaconGroupProject

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors7/7/2015 1

Beacon Group Project
RESOLUTION NO. 2015 - 46, of the Board of Supervisors of Pima County, Arizona, approving the
proceedings of the Industrial Development Authority of the County of Pima regarding the issuance of
its Revenue Bonds (Beacon Group Project, 308 W. Glenn Street, 2700 N. Stone Avenue, 2824 N.
Oracle Road, 2870 N. Oracle Road and 331 W. Laguna Street, all in Tucson, AZ), Series 2015 in an
aggregate principal amount not-to-exceed $6,700,000.00 and declaring an emergency.
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